AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)				
0073	See Block 16C	20NA001203							
6. ISSUED BY CODE	892332	7. ADN	IINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 05	002				
NNSA M&O Contracting Branch NA-APM-131 Albuquerque Complex P.O. Box 5400 Albuerque NM 87185-5400			NNSA Nevada Field OFC NA-00-NV P.O. Box 98518 Las Vegas NV 89193-8518						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t county State and 7/D Code)	100	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
Mission Support And Test Ser PO Box 98521 M/S NLV019 Las Vegas NV 89193	9B. X 10A	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)							
CODE 080083514	FACILITY CODE		DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE 080083514	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES		5/12/2017						
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORI	THE CHANG	PREASE: STATE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESTRUCTION OF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).	THE CONTRAC	TEM 14.				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X Section I Clause DEF	and authority)								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor \(\times \) is not			copies to the issui						
T4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this modifical \$21,785,871.58 and Reimburs obligation of \$25,882,017.37 Payment: Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000 Entity: 000000 Object Class: 0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO 0000000 Period of Performance: 06/07 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the state of	tion is to obligat able Funding in th . See page 2. Allottee: 00 Repor 00000 Program: : 0000000 Local Us	e Incre le amour t e: 2	emental Funding in the nt of \$4,096,145.79, for	amount or a tota	al				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNEI	Alf	red L. Romo JNITED STATES OF AMERICA	IOEIX (TYPE OF E	16C. DATE SIGNED				
	.oo. Brite ofolier		gnature on File						
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		04/30/2020				
		1	, ,						

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	 Γ NO. (If applicable)				
0073	See Block 16C	20NA	20NA001203						
6. ISSUED BY CODE	892332	7. ADI	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 05002						
NNSA M&O Contracting Branch NA-APM-131 Albuquerque Complex P.O. Box 5400 Albuerque NM 87185-5400		NA-	A Nevada Field OFC 00-NV . Box 98518 Vegas NV 89193-8518						
9. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. 150)	of county Otale and 710 Orde)	loa	AMENDMENT OF COLICITATION NO						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) Mission Support And Test Services LLC PO Box 98521 M/S NLV019 Las Vegas NV 89193			9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE -NA 0 0 0 3 6 2 4 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE 080083514	FACILITY CODE		5/12/2017						
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES								
separate letter or electronic communication which in RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THI OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to each letter or electronic communication makes refere	cludes a reference to the solicitation E RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO o change an offer already submitted, ence to the solicitation and this amen	and amendment THE HOUR A , such change andment, and is	AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN R may be made by letter or electronic commureceived prior to the opening hour and date	WLEDGEMENT EJECTION OF Y inication, provide e specified.	TO BE OUR d				
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If rec	quirea)	Net Inc	rease:	\$25,882,	017.37				
	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFL H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	LECT THE ADI	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE II MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang OF FAR 43.103(b). TY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)								
X Section I Clause DE.	AR 970.5232-4 Obli	gation	of Funds (DEC 2000)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the iss	uing office.					
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this modifical \$21,785,871.58 and Reimburs obligation of \$25,882,017.37 Payment: Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000 Entity: 000000 Object Class: 0000000 Project: 0000000 WFC 0000000 Period of Performance: 06/07 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ation is to obligate sable Funding in the factor of the fa	te Increhe amou	emental Funding in the nt of \$4,096,145.79, in the nt of section o	e amount For a tot	al				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF	FICER (Type or	print)				
		Alf	Fred L. Romo						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNE		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA red A. Romo Digitally signed by A Date: 2020.04.30 15:		16C. DATE SIGNED 30 April 2020				
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)	_	30 / Ipin 2020				

Mission Support and Test Services LLC (MSTS) Contract No. DE-NA0003624 Modification No. 0073 Page 2 of 2

As a result of the obligation of funds in the amount of \$25,882,017.37, as noted on page 1, the DOE/NNSA hereby revises Clause B-6, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS, as follows:

Pursuant to this Section I clause entitled "DEAR 970.5232-4, Obligation of Funds, (DEC 2000)" the total amount obligated by the Government with respect to this Contract is **\$1,877,490,075.12**.

Additional information noted below; Table 1 provides Detail of Funds Obligated for Operating and Strategic Partnership Projects (SPP) by this Modification and Table 2 provides Detail of Total Funds Obligated to Contract Line Item Number (CLIN) 0001A, 0001B, & 0002A:

Detail of Funds Obligated	Total Obligation		
Transition	(CLIN 0001A)	\$	-
Operating	(CLIN 0001B)	\$	21,285,871.58
Unearned Fee	(CLIN 0001B)	\$	-
Construction	(CLIN 0001B)	\$	500,000.00
Isotopes	(CLIN 0001B)	\$	-
Nuclear Waste Fund	(CLIN 0001B)	\$	-
Total Operating:		\$	21,785,871.58
Reimbursable Fed	(CLIN 0002A)	\$	4,096,145.79
Reimbursable Non-Fed	(CLIN 0002A)	\$	-
Tech Transfer	(CLIN 0002A)	\$	-
Total SPP:		\$	4,096,145.79
Total Funds:		\$	25,882,017.37

The DOE/NNSA hereby revised Clause B-6, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS, as follows:								
			M&O CLIN 0001A		M&O CLIN 0001B		SPP CLIN 0002A	Total Funds Obligated
Funds Obligated in								
Contract Through								
Modification No.	0072	\$	8,120,016.69	\$	1,668,499,232.76	\$	174,988,808.30	\$ 1,851,608,057.75
Funding Changed by								
This Modification No.	0073	\$	-	\$	21,785,871.58	\$	4,096,145.79	\$ 25,882,017.37
Total Funds Obligated								
Through Modification								
No.	0073	\$	8,120,016.69	\$	1,690,285,104.34	\$	179,084,954.09	\$ 1,877,490,075.12